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“SMART WEBINAR

THURSDAY MAY 20, 2021
17.00 - 18.45 CEST

ACID-BASE AND ELECTROLYTES
CHAIRPERSON: L. Gattinoni

17.00

17.15

17.30

17.45

18.00

18.15

Why to assess chloride
L. Gattinoni

Base excess: meaning and use
T. Langer

Alactic base excess: a rapid clinical tool
L. Camporota

When to measure electrolytes in the urine
P. Caironi

The technological evolution in blood gas analysis
D. Colombo

Discussion

W Werfen

Diagnostic Solutions for Life
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